
Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 1 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Alyssa Baumann1116
165517 WOGA

9.425 9.550 9.1259.625 37.725
2 1 1 15T 1

1

Megan Tripp1118
201336 WOGA

9.375 9.525 9.1509.500 37.550
3T 2T 5T 14 2

2

Adriene Miller1115
192772 Texas Dreams

9.200 9.525 9.3009.350 37.375
8 2T 10 4 3

3

Autumn DeHarde1123
199191 LaFleur's - WI

9.000 9.225 9.2259.575 37.025
15 7T 3 9T 4

4

Tara Catour1103
197105 Desert Lights

9.100 9.225 9.3259.225 36.875
13 7T 13T 3 5

5

Kaitlyn Hall1113
173293 KGDC Twisters

9.300 9.125 9.1259.250 36.800
5 10T 12 15T 6

6

Veronica Hults1102
230421 All Olympia

8.875 8.825 9.3759.550 36.625
17 16 4 1 7T

7T

Madison Howard1125
211593 McCracken's

9.175 8.875 9.1759.400 36.625
9 13T 9 11T 7T

7T

Rachael Flam1114
205866 Stars Houston

9.275 9.125 9.2758.900 36.575
6T 10T 17T 5T 9

9

Alexis Monier1105
197288 Tumbleweeds

9.125 9.450 8.5509.425 36.550
10T 4 8 22 10

10

Lynnzee Brown1122
206935 Great American Gym E

9.125 9.400 9.1758.750 36.450
10T 5 19 11T 11

11

Macie Miller1117
196323 WOGA

8.675 9.225 9.1759.325 36.400
19 7T 11 11T 12

12

Taylor Houchin1121
217084 Gold Medal - MO

9.500 8.375 9.2259.125 36.225
1 22 15 9T 13

13

Courtney Loper1119
197098 Chow's - IA

9.275 8.850 9.3508.725 36.200
6T 15 20 2 14

14

Raine Gordon1106
224477 West Coast Elite

8.900 8.400 9.2759.600 36.175
16 20T 2 5T 15

15

Morgan Mowad1101
215006 AGA-SoCal

8.800 9.025 9.2508.900 35.975
18 12 17T 7T 16

16

Mariah Peterson1104
198955 Olympus

9.375 8.875 9.2508.450 35.950
3T 13T 22 7T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 1
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Breanna Fitzke1124
166473 Swiss Turners

8.625 8.725 9.0759.450 35.875
20 18 7 19 18

18

Taylor Bacon1108
177740 Garland Gymnastics

9.125 9.275 7.9009.500 35.800
10T 6 5T 24 19

19

Margaret Miller1109
167708 Grace

7.750 8.800 9.1258.950 34.625
23 17 16 15T 20

20

Allyson Rudd1107
178574 Black Hills

9.075 8.400 8.5258.575 34.575
14 20T 21 23 21

21

Rachel Greenberg1126
173744 North Shore MN

8.075 8.150 8.9759.225 34.425
22 23 13T 20 22

22

Lauren Lauro1110
210173 Hawaiian Isl. Twiste

8.550 8.550 8.6758.400 34.175
21 19 23 21 23

23

Julia Huebert1120
169132 Eagles - MO

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
24 24 24 18 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Tess McCracken1217
201331 WOGA

9.225 9.500 9.6259.575 37.925
7 1 4 1 1

1

Sierra Hassel1219
239602 Chow's - IA

9.125 9.225 9.5259.625 37.500
9T 9 2 2 2

2

Emily Halter1205
192376 Gymnastics Pacifica

9.375 9.375 9.0509.600 37.400
3 4 3 17 3T

3T

Monica Riley1216
208256 Top Flight Gymnastic

9.400 9.300 9.3259.375 37.400
2 7T 8T 5 3T

3T

Evanni Roberson1210
179839 Grace

9.350 9.150 9.3509.325 37.175
4 10 12T 4 5

5

Nicole Steele1208
181568 Auburn GC

9.050 9.425 9.2509.200 36.925
11T 2 14T 8T 6

6

Sofie Seilnacht1204
174589 Bay Aerials

8.825 9.350 9.2759.450 36.900
19T 5T 7 7 7

7

Nicole Shapiro1202
167110 All Olympia

9.500 8.550 9.1259.500 36.675
1 22 6 15T 8

8

Megan Dennis1215
207046 Texas Dreams

8.825 9.350 9.0259.375 36.575
19T 5T 8T 18T 9

9

Sylvie Seilnacht1203
174588 Bay Aerials

8.850 8.725 9.1259.650 36.350
17T 18 1 15T 10

10

Arynne Dugan1218
162715 Zenith Elite

8.975 8.800 8.9759.525 36.275
14 16T 5 20 11T

11T

Madeline Karr1221
164051 Rising Stars - MN

9.050 8.875 9.3009.050 36.275
11T 13 21 6 11T

11T

Michelle Pei1206
171521 South Coast Gym

9.000 8.950 9.2259.100 36.275
13 12 19 10T 11T

11T

Kennedy Evans1223
199807 LaFleur's - WI

8.825 9.400 8.6259.375 36.225
19T 3 8T 24 14T

14T

Paige Forgey1213
181716 McCracken's

9.125 8.500 9.2509.350 36.225
9T 23 11 8T 14T

14T

Jada Baylark1214
168108 River City

9.300 8.850 9.1758.875 36.200
5 14 22 13 16

16

Carter Forrest1220
239604 Chow's - IA

8.875 8.800 9.2259.150 36.050
15* 16T 17T 10T 17T

17T



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 2
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Makenna Merrell1201
188635 All American-UT

8.875 8.825 9.1509.200 36.050
15* 15 14T 14 17T

17T

Grace Donaghy1211
220243 Multnomah AC

8.750 9.300 8.8259.075 35.950
23 7T 20 23 19

19

Amelia Bresette1222
145030 Great American Gym E

8.800 8.575 9.4009.150 35.925
22 21 17T 3 20T

20T

Meredith Phipps1224
166561 Triad - IA

8.850 8.650 9.2259.200 35.925
17T 19 14T 10T 20T

20T

Addie Rostomily1212
186101 Seattle Gym

8.700 8.625 9.0259.325 35.675
24 20 12T 18T 22T

22T

Haley Roy1207
222629 Auburn GC

9.275 9.100 8.9258.375 35.675
6 11 24 21 22T

22T

Kelsea Hinkley1209
211229 Garland Gymnastics

9.175 8.050 8.8508.725 34.800
8 24 23 22 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 3 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Lacy Dagen1306
164575 Pacific West

9.375 9.100 9.5009.600 37.575
3T 8T 1T 1 1

1

Allison Bower1302
150468 Desert Devils

9.450 8.975 9.2759.450 37.150
1 10 8T 11 2

2

Misty-Jade Carlson1307
144570 Auburn GC

9.275 9.100 9.3009.450 37.125
7 8T 8T 10 3

3

Nykaela Dodson1310
169285 Gym East

8.875 9.275 9.3759.550 37.075
14 5T 4 5T 4

4

Catelyn Orel1321
177666 Great American Gym E

8.975 9.350 9.1759.500 37.000
11 3 6 15T 5T

5T

Alexis Lawrence1308
053692 Auburn GC

9.225 9.300 9.2509.225 37.000
8T 4 13T 12 5T

5T

Aubree Rosa1304
213060 Gliders

9.050 8.950 9.3759.575 36.950
10 11 3 5T 7

7

Kendal Watts1312
147460 Leading Edge

9.325 9.375 9.4008.825 36.925
6 2 21 3T 8

8

Kennedy Plude1322
174092 Great American Gym E

8.825 9.150 9.3259.600 36.900
15 7 1T 8T 9

9

Analise Howard1301
199027 All Olympia

9.375 8.700 9.3259.400 36.800
3T 14T 10 8T 10

10

Kaley DeWeese1315
165522 Golden Grip Gymnasti

8.700 9.475 9.1509.350 36.675
17 1 11 17T 11

11

Morgan Porter1323
186295 Team Central - MO

9.400 8.775 9.1509.000 36.325
2 13 18 17T 12

12

Julianna Boyle1318
133299 Reflex Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 9.3759.475 36.150
12 16 7 5T 13

13

Courtney Thompson1309
142319 Auburn GC

8.625 9.275 9.1509.075 36.125
19 5T 17 17T 14

14

Molly Benevides1324
201880 WCGC - WI

9.350 8.125 9.1509.175 35.800
5 18 16 17T 15

15

Katie Nissle1316
136523 Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 8.825 9.1009.225 35.600
21 12 13T 21 16

16

Chanelle Sekas1305
196204 New Hope Gymnastics

9.225 7.675 9.4009.225 35.525
8T 21 13T 3T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 3
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Sydney Hogan1319
137368 Cedar Valley - IA

8.750 8.700 8.9508.850 35.250
16 14T 20 22T 18

18

Crystal Valmont1311
145852 Gym East

8.650 7.950 9.2009.250 35.050
18 19 12 13T 19

19

Taryn Fitzgerald1313
204606 Champion Gym Acad

8.925 7.800 9.1758.925 34.825
13 20 19 15T 20

20

Bailey Baker1314
164460 Cypress Academy

8.575 8.225 8.9508.600 34.350
20 17 23 22T 21

21

Vanessa Davis1303
197107 Desert Lights

0.000 3.500 9.2008.700 21.400
22T 22 22 13T 22

22

Katelyn Paulsen1320
168969 Chow's - IA

0.000 0.000 9.4509.525 18.975
22T 23 5 2 23

23



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 4 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Elizabeth Yu1406
162825 West Coast Elite

9.500 9.200 9.4009.650 37.750
2 8T 1 4 1

1

Haylee Roe1415
193573 Texas Dreams

9.325 9.325 9.4509.400 37.500
6T 5T 6 1T 2

2

Corinne Belkoff1405
131457 Tumbleweeds

9.300 9.350 9.3509.475 37.475
9T 2T 3 5T 3

3

Makenzie Anderson1424
175889 Twin City Twisters

9.400 9.350 9.2509.250 37.250
4 2T 10 10T 4

4

Amanda Stelea1420
147110 Great American Gym E

9.325 9.350 9.2759.125 37.075
6T 2T 13 9 5

5

Emily Howe1417
178653 WOGA

9.350 9.475 9.0259.150 37.000
5 1 12 20 6

6

Krissi Aker1413
218887 Dynamo

9.300 9.075 9.3259.275 36.975
9T 13 9 7 7

7

Lindsay VanRooyen1418
144943 WOGA

8.850 9.025 9.3509.450 36.675
17 14 4 5T 8

8

Monique Demaisip1401
212025 AGA-SoCal

8.750 9.175 9.3009.425 36.650
20 10 5 8 9

9

Nicole Moss1408
165001 Big Air

9.225 8.975 9.0509.300 36.550
12 15 8 19 10

10

Ashley McCain1403
125760 Champion-CA

9.550 9.200 8.7258.900 36.375
1 8T 16T 23 11

11

Sidney Dukes1416
137268 Texas East Gymnastic

8.900 8.375 9.4509.550 36.275
16 21 2 1T 12

12

Lauren Martinez1414
170699 Gold Cup Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.1008.850 36.100
15 11 18T 14T 13

13

Kiya Bjorge1410
114982 Garland Gymnastics

8.700 8.825 9.2509.225 36.000
21 19 11 10T 14

14

Lauren Schmeiss1407
196926 Auburn GC

9.325 9.325 9.4507.800 35.900
6T 5T 24 1T 15

15

Madison Ward1412
237654 Idaho Elite

9.425 7.975 9.1009.350 35.850
3 24 7 14T 16

16

Jen Taylor1421
155269 GymQuarters - MO

8.775 8.900 9.1008.900 35.675
19 18 16T 14T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 4
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Brooke Richards1402
212015 AGA-SoCal

9.300 8.950 8.5508.850 35.650
9T 16 18T 24 18

18

Emma Fitzgerald1411
124402 Gym East

9.200 8.300 9.1508.950 35.600
13 22 15 13 19

19

Erin Klaus1419
143866 Eagles - MO

8.575 8.925 8.9259.075 35.500
23 17 14 21 20

20

Kennady Schneider1404
169607 Gym Cats

9.100 9.250 9.2257.850 35.425
14 7 23 12 21

21

Sienna Crouse1423
173630 TNT-ND

8.625 9.100 8.8508.800 35.375
22 12 20T 22 22

22

Cassidy Pilo1422
201122 LaFleur's - WI

8.500 8.725 9.0758.800 35.100
24 20 20T 18 23

23

Niki Bianchini1409
204385 Flight School

8.825 8.150 9.1008.025 34.100
18 23 22 14T 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 5 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Natasha Trejo1504
194245 Tumbleweeds

9.175 9.450 9.4759.725 37.825
11T 1 1 1 1

1

Allie Ziober1517
133882 US Gold Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 9.2259.575 37.525
4 3 4 14T 2

2

Emily Briones1514
132585 Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.025 9.3259.675 37.450
3 17 2 5T 3

3

Amy Enright1520
157705 Rising Stars - MN

9.025 9.300 9.4509.600 37.375
14T 4 3 2 4

4

Natalie Brown1518
168468 WOGA

9.350 9.175 9.4259.400 37.350
5 9T 7 3 5

5

Kaylee Adams1516
132735 Platinum Gymnastics

9.500 8.900 9.3509.350 37.100
2 19 8T 4 6

6

Courtney Soliwoda1506
132120 Scherbo SG

9.300 9.350 9.2509.150 37.050
6 2 15T 11T 7

7

Ginaphr Seat1515
218145 Conoco Phillips Gymn

8.825 9.275 9.2509.525 36.875
19 5T 5 11T 8

8

Katherine Whiting1525
131818 Santa Cruz

9.225 9.125 9.3259.175 36.850
8T 13 13T 5T 9

9

Maddie Tom1503
160635 Peninsula

9.025 9.050 9.2509.450 36.775
14T 15T 6 11T 10

10

Anya Barca-Hall1526
132016 Airborne-CA

8.850 9.150 9.2759.350 36.625
18 11T 8T 10 11T

11T

Kaylee Nicklos1508
106518 Gym East

9.175 9.175 9.2009.075 36.625
11T 9T 18 16 11T

11T

Valentina Barbalinardo1502
203001 Gymfinity

9.025 9.275 9.1259.175 36.600
14T 5T 13T 17T 13

13

Maresa Epperson1512
093789 USports

9.525 8.675 9.3259.050 36.575
1 22 19 5T 14

14

Maddie Fox1522
136000 Tags South - MN

9.275 9.000 9.1009.150 36.525
7 18 15T 19T 15

15

Elizabeth Een1521
182356 Tags South - MN

8.775 9.225 9.1259.275 36.400
21 7 11 17T 16

16

Lindsey Stover1507
135182 Auburn GC

8.900 9.200 9.1009.150 36.350
17 8 15T 19T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 5
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Caitlin Soliwoda1505
132119 Scherbo SG

9.075 9.100 8.9009.225 36.300
13 14 12 22 18

18

Hannah Hitchcock1501
166674 Edge

9.225 8.700 9.3258.900 36.150
8T 21 21 5T 19

19

Kierstyn Brooks1513
133885 Acrotex

8.600 9.050 9.2259.000 35.875
24 15T 20 14T 20

20

Michaelee Turner1519
177793 Edge-Riverside - MO

8.800 8.750 9.3258.850 35.725
20 20 22 5T 21

21

Ashley Pernell1511
115946 Roach

9.200 9.150 8.8758.375 35.600
10 11T 24 23 22

22

Courtney Vacek1509
167777 Oregon Gym

8.700 8.275 8.9259.300 35.200
23 24 10 21 23

23

Abby Webb1510
179821 Palouse

8.750 8.600 8.2508.775 34.375
22 23 23 24 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 6 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Jamy Garcia1606
163723 West Valley

9.375 9.175 9.3759.575 37.500
1 5T 5 4 1

1

Emily Robbins1616
174042 National Elite Gymna

9.325 9.425 9.1509.500 37.400
2T 1T 6T 10T 2

2

Jade Cottrell1607
167678 Auburn GC

9.000 9.375 9.0509.425 36.850
12 3 10T 15 3

3

Randi Heyer1605
166266 Rohnert Park

9.100 8.825 9.2009.650 36.775
7T 16 1T 9 4

4

Symone Griffin1608
143271 Leading Edge

8.700 9.225 9.1009.650 36.675
20 4 1T 13T 5T

5T

Ariana Harger1601
163199 Bay Aerials

8.925 9.425 9.4758.850 36.675
15T 1T 22 1 5T

5T

Alana Polfuss1623
143718 Twin City Twisters

9.050 8.850 9.2759.475 36.650
10T 15 8T 5T 7

7

Emma Roush1615
150692 KGDC Twisters

8.950 8.800 9.4509.425 36.625
13T 17 10T 2T 8T

8T

Lauren Wilson1614
141674 Diamond Academy

8.925 9.175 9.2759.250 36.625
15T 5T 15 5T 8T

8T

Melissa Jordan1620
194463 WCGC - WI

9.225 9.125 9.1009.175 36.625
5 7T 19 13T 8T

8T

Kayla Strohmeyer1617
132404 National Elite Gymna

9.300 8.750 9.2509.275 36.575
4 18 14 7T 11

11

Elizabeth Pecsok1610
281408 Oregon Gym

8.950 9.125 9.1259.200 36.400
13T 7T 17T 12 12

12

Schyler Jones1613
100270 Achievers Gymnastics

8.925 8.500 9.4509.475 36.350
15T 23 8T 2T 13

13

Alexandra McCarthy1622
101615 Salto - WI

9.075 8.575 9.1509.500 36.300
9 21T 6T 10T 14

14

Cassidy Rae Lopez-David1625
141743 Poway Gymnastics

9.325 9.025 8.3759.325 36.050
2T 12 12T 20T 15

15

Courtney Cannon1602
165132 Byers Elk Grove

8.875 8.575 9.2509.200 35.900
18 21T 17T 7T 16

16

Emma Schalow1619
173645 AGG - ND

9.100 9.075 9.0008.600 35.775
7T 9 23 16 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 6
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Carly Norczyk1604
396158 New Hope Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 8.3759.325 35.750
10T 13 12T 20T 18

18

Abby Soderberg1624
128812 Classic Gym - MN

8.825 8.700 8.5509.600 35.675
19 19 3T 19 19T

19T

Kelli Martin1621
137148 Team Central - MO

9.125 8.625 8.8759.050 35.675
6 20 20T 17 19T

19T

Mc Elle Mc Cartney1609
120619 Multnomah AC

8.600 9.050 8.8259.050 35.525
22 10T 20T 18 21

21

Julianna Meely1603
171497 Desert Lights

8.650 8.950 8.2507.750 33.600
21 14 24 22 22

22

Paige Van Doren1611
178816 Oregon Gym

0.000 9.050 8.0759.225 26.350
23T 10T 16 23 23

23

Brittany Widacki1618
136162 Woodlands Gym Academ

0.000 0.000 0.0009.600 9.600
23T 24 3T 24 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Junior 7 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah Tennyson1706
185972 Tumbleweeds

9.375 9.375 9.5509.475 37.775
4 2 1 1 1

1

Brittany Hadj-Romdhane1723
138614 Rising Stars - MN

9.500 9.050 9.3509.425 37.325
1 15T 5 8 2

2

Casey Bell1718
194636 Woodlands Gym Academ

9.425 9.150 9.4009.250 37.225
3 7T 11T 5T 3

3

Amber Helternes1724
132673 Twin City Twisters

9.275 9.050 9.4759.350 37.150
6 15T 7T 2T 4

4

Jaimyn Trimboli1711
204586 National Academy

9.325 9.050 9.4759.250 37.100
5 15T 11T 2T 5

5

Vinnesa Narvaez1701
102459 Edge

9.475 9.075 9.0759.450 37.075
2 14 2T 18 6

6

Allison Lewis1717
133881 US Gold Gymnastics

9.250 9.125 9.2509.325 36.950
7T 9T 9 11T 7

7

Haley Fleck1722
090821 Premier - NE

9.125 9.400 9.0009.350 36.875
9 1 7T 20T 8

8

Bailey Mattingly1714
203262 National Elite Gymna

8.950 9.175 9.4259.100 36.650
14T 5T 15 4 9T

9T

Jori Robertson1720
173444 Gym-Nest - IA

9.050 9.100 9.2259.275 36.650
11T 12T 10 13 9T

9T

Bailie Holst1716
172247 Premier - CO

9.100 9.225 9.4008.875 36.600
10 3 19 5T 11T

11T

Allie Wismer1715
184718 Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.1009.150 36.600
7T 12T 14 17 11T

11T

Kaitlyn Klahn1712
240121 Precision Elite

9.000 9.050 9.2509.250 36.550
13 15T 11T 11T 13

13

Alisa Bogdan1702
154833 Gym Cats

8.875 8.875 9.3759.375 36.500
18 20 6 7 14

14

Bailey Steffen1707
137337 Athletic Edge

8.700 9.150 9.1509.450 36.450
20T 7T 2T 14T 15

15

Samantha Podlucky1708
182836 Auburn GC

9.050 9.175 9.3258.700 36.250
11T 5T 21 9 16

16

Tracie Villanueva1710
134937 Hawaiian Isl. Twiste

8.900 8.825 9.0009.450 36.175
17 21T 2T 20T 17

17
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Level 9 - Junior 7
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Mackenzie Douglas1705
203190 Team Dynamics

8.800 9.125 9.2758.950 36.150
19 9T 18 10 18

18

Mary Jacobsen1709
242432 Grace

8.950 9.125 9.1258.775 35.975
14T 9T 20 16 19

19

Stephanie Bess1713
104463 Gymnastika

8.950 8.650 9.0259.075 35.700
14T 24 16 19 20

20

Caroline Smith1721
137364 Madtown - WI

8.675 8.725 9.1508.575 35.125
22 23 22 14T 21

21

Claire Ryan1719
143259 Classic Gym - MN

8.700 9.025 8.3259.050 35.100
20T 19 17 23 22

22

Lauren Rice1703
107703 Gym Cats

8.350 8.825 8.7758.550 34.500
23 21T 23 22 23

23

Courtney Spitzer1704
131381 SCEGA

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
24 4 24 24 24

24
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Level 9 - Junior 8 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Emily Clearman1813
100271 Achievers Gymnastics

9.250 9.325 9.5009.175 37.250
6 2T 15 1 1

1

Lexi Tenenbaum1820
145795 Gleasons - Maple Grv

9.100 9.125 9.2009.300 36.725
9T 6 8T 10T 2

2

Emily McLemore1814
132582 East Texas Twisters

8.625 9.475 9.3009.300 36.700
21 1 8T 5 3

3

Molly Reiter1802
104100 Waller's Gym Jam Aca

8.950 9.025 9.2259.425 36.625
14T 10T 2T 9 4

4

Kiana Gordon1803
132414 Pacific West

8.950 8.950 9.2759.425 36.600
14T 15 2T 6T 5T

5T

Rebecca Sledge1821
139518 MO Valley - MO

9.325 8.975 9.0509.250 36.600
4 14 12T 18T 5T

5T

Anneke Klaver1801
133338 Byers Elk Grove

9.225 8.550 9.3259.350 36.450
7T 16 6 4 7T

7T

Lauren Rizzi1816
136921 National Elite Gymna

8.975 9.325 8.9259.225 36.450
13 2T 14 24 7T

7T

Kaelyn Cowan1818
182335 Zero Gravity Gym Aca

9.300 8.450 9.4259.250 36.425
5 19 12T 2 9

9

Charly Belliston1825
139449 Hunt's

8.575 9.025 9.2009.550 36.350
23 10T 1 10T 10T

10T

Miranda Holder1804
166960 Rohnert Park

9.500 8.275 9.2509.325 36.350
2 20 7 8 10T

10T

Chelsi Hamilton1817
165064 Texas Acad. of Gymn.

9.575 8.475 8.9509.275 36.275
1 18 10T 22T 12

12

Sydney Henderson1806
168099 West Valley

8.950 9.000 8.9509.275 36.175
14T 12T 10T 22T 13

13

Kristen Rodal1810
129763 Metropolitan

9.225 8.150 9.3759.400 36.150
7T 21 4T 3 14

14

Suren Kanchanavaleerat1811
129119 Naydenov

9.425 9.075 9.1508.425 36.075
3 7T 24 12T 15

15

Hannah Wilken1824
140124 Tags South - MN

8.900 9.225 9.1508.750 36.025
17T 4 21T 12T 16

16

Madison Stevens1805
166736 SCEGA

8.900 9.150 9.2758.575 35.900
17T 5 23 6T 17

17
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Level 9 - Junior 8
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Drew Davis1826
076358 Albuquerque Gymn Sch

8.450 9.075 9.0509.050 35.625
24 7T 19 18T 18

18

Nicole Aviles1809
151075 Hawaiian Isl. Twiste

8.850 9.000 9.1258.350 35.325
19 12T 25 15 19

19

Bailey Lloyd1827
229084 Zenith Elite

9.100 7.875 9.0759.125 35.175
9T 23 16 17 20T

20T

Megan Buss1823
135429 Tags Eden Priarie

8.800 8.525 9.1008.750 35.175
20 17 21T 16 20T

20T

Kathleen Miller1822
147617 St. Louis GC

8.425 9.075 8.4509.075 35.025
25 7T 17T 25 22

22

Morgan Funderburg1807
165000 Big Air

9.050 8.050 8.9758.825 34.900
11T 22 20 21 23

23

Emily Ramberg1819
098803 Flyaways - MN

9.050 6.900 9.1509.400 34.500
11T 25 4T 12T 24

24

Erica Pollack1815
138083 GK's Gymnastics

8.600 7.725 9.0509.075 34.450
22 24 17T 18T 25

25
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